
COM_NAME FIRST_NAMEMIDDLE_NAMELAST_NAME SUFFIX_NAMENON_INDIVIDUAL ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP FILE_DATE AMOUNT EMP_OCCUPATION INKIND_DESCRIPTION

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG LANCE F OSBORNE  7670 TYLER BLVD MENTOR OH 44060 6/8/2015 2,500.00$       M2KLB HOLD CO LLC

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG BETH A DEBEVC  7563 DOTY ROAD MADISON OH 44057 5/27/2015 1,000.00$       DEBONNE WINERY

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG FIRSTENERGY PAC FSL 76 S. MAIN ST. AKRON OH 44308 9/12/2015 1,000.00$       

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG WALTER S LAZUKA  7195 COMMERCE DRIVE MENTOR OH 44060 5/28/2015 1,000.00$       WALTERS MUSIC & VENDING

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG LANCE F OSBORNE  7670 TYLER BLVD MENTOR OH 44060 10/16/2015 1,000.00$       M2KLB HOLD CO LLC

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG REALTORS PAC 200 E. TOWN ST. COLUMBUS OH 43215 6/5/2015 1,000.00$       

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG SANDRA A SAPONARI  14899 LANCELOT LANE NORTH ROYALTON OH 44133 10/20/2015 1,000.00$       RICH'S TOWING

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG SANDRA A SCHIVITZ  1516 LINCOLN RD WICKLIFFE OH 44092 10/20/2015 1,000.00$       HORIZON PERSONNEL/PRESIDENT

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DANIEL SCHVITZ  7922 GALLOWAE COURT MENTOR OH 44060 6/15/2015 1,000.00$       LINCOLN TYLER MANAGEMENT CO

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DANIEL SCHVITZ  7922 GALLOWAE COURT MENTOR OH 44060 6/15/2015 1,000.00$       LINCOLN TYLER MANAGEMANT CO

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG TOWING &RECOVERY ASSOCIATION OF OHIO 1339 US ROUTE 50 MILFORD OH 45150 5/5/2015 1,000.00$       

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG TOWING &RECOVERY ASSOCIATION OF OHIO 1339 US ROUTE 50 MILFORD OH 45150 10/2/2015 1,000.00$       

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DR. PAUL VANEK  9485 CURBERRY DRIVE MENTOR OH 44060 6/8/2015 1,000.00$       PHYSICIAN  MENTOR PLASTIC SURGERY

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DAVID W CLARK JR.  4638 W. 224TH ST FAIRVIEW PARK OH 44126 10/20/2015 500.00$          UNITED TOWING

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG GEORGE E DAVIS III  7533 SWEET HOLLOW DR MENTOR OH 44060 10/10/2015 500.00$          ATTORNEY  GEORGE DAVIS III

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG BETH DEBEVC  7563 DOTY ROAD MADISON OH 44057 9/28/2015 500.00$          WINERY OWNER  DUBONNE WINERY

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG RONALD MYERS  P.O. BOX 225 CALDWELL OH 43724 6/16/2016 500.00$          PINETREE TOWING AND RECOVERY

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG RONALD E MYERS  17790 CALDWELL LAKE ROAD CALDWELL OH 43724 10/20/2015 500.00$          PINETREE TOWING

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG OHIO CREDIT UNION LEGISLATIVE ACTION COMMITTEE 10 WEST BROAD STREET SUITE 1100COLUMBUS OH 43215 5/6/2015 500.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG OHIO HOME BUILDERS ASSOC. BUILDERS PAC 17 SOUTH HIGH STREET #700 COLUMBUS OH 43215 5/12/2015 500.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG OHIO HOME BUILDERS ASSOC. BUILDERS PAC 17 SOUTH HIGH STREET #700 COLUMBUS OH 43215 10/7/2015 500.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG OHIO PHYSCAL THERAPY PAC 1085 BEECHER CROSSING NORTH GAHANNA OH 43230 10/20/2015 500.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG STERIS CORPORATION GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND 5960 HEISLEY ROAD MENTOR OH 44060-1834 9/30/2015 500.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG STERIS PAC 5960 HEISLEY ROAD MENTOR OH 44060 5/28/2015 500.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG ROGER SUSTAR  9740 METCALF RD WAITE HILL OH 44094 5/28/2015 500.00$          PRESIDENT/CEO FREDON

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG UNITED PARCEL SERVICE PAC 55 GLEN LAKE PARKWAY NE ATLANTA GA 30328 6/16/2015 500.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG JASON A WULIGER  8980 RED TAIL LN KIRTLAND OH 44094 6/8/2015 500.00$          SPLASH INC

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG CLIFF ROSENBERGER  7027 STATE ROUTE 350 W CLARKSVILLE OH 45119 5/12/2015 404.70$          SPEAKER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES FOOD FOR GUEST

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG ABC NORTHERN OHIO PAC 9255 MARKET PLACE W BROADVIEW HEIGHTS OH 44147 5/11/2015 350.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG CALFEE FUND FOR GOOD GOVERNMENT 800 SUPERIOR AVE. E SUITE 1400 CLEVELAND OH 44114 5/6/2015 350.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DEALERS INVESTMENT GROUP 655 METRO PLACE SUITE 270 DUBLIN OH 43017 5/12/2015 350.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DEALERS INVESTMENT GROUP 655 METRO PLACE SUITE 270 DUBLIN OH 43017 10/6/2015 350.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG NATIONWDE MUTUAL INSURACE CO ONE NATIONWIDE PLAZA COLUMBUS OH 43215 7/6/2015 350.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG OHIO CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS PAC 535 METRO PL. S. DUBLIN OH 43017 8/26/2015 350.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG OHIO CONTRACTORS PAC 1313 DUBLIN ROAD COLUMBUS OH 43215 4/21/2015 350.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG OHIO CONTRACTORS PAC 1313 DUBLIN ROAD COLUMBUS OH 43215 9/25/2015 350.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG OHIO INSURANCE INSTITUTE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 172 E. STATE STREET COLUMBUS OH 43215 5/12/2015 350.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG OHIO MANUFACTURERS ASSOC. PAC 33 NORTH HIGH STREET COLUMBUS OH 43215 5/12/2015 350.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG OHIO MERCHANTS COMMITTEE 50 W. BROAD ST.  #2020 COLUMBUS OH 43215 5/12/2015 350.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG MIKE TOMAN  172 E STATE STREET COLUMBUS OH 43215 5/12/2015 350.00$          LOBBYIST  THE SUCESS GROUP

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG OHIO OPTOMETRY PAC 250 E WILSON BRIDGE RD STE 240 WORTHINGTON OH 43085 5/8/2015 300.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG CASH AMERICA INTERNATIONAL 1600 W. 7TH STREET FORT WORTH TX 76102 10/9/2015 250.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG JERRY CIRINO  8651 KIRTLAND-CHARDON ROAD KIRTLAND OH 44094 6/8/2015 250.00$          RETIRED

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG JOSEPH W HOLLABRAUGH JR  4475 BRAITHWAY STREET HILLARD OH 43026 10/20/2015 250.00$          JMH MANAGEMENT

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG REYNOLDS AMERICAN INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE; RAI PAC PO BOX 718 WINSTON-SALEM NC 27102 10/6/2015 250.00$          

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG JERRY CIRINO  8651 KIRTLAND-CHARDON ROAD KIRTLAND OH 44094 5/25/2015 200.00$          RETIRED

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG RICK J COLWELL  1535 VILLA GRANDE DR PAINESVILLE OH 44077 10/20/2015 150.00$          RETIRED

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG OHIO HOUSE REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATIONAL COMMITTEE 20 S. FRONT STREET 2ND FLOOR COLUMBUS OH 43215 1/9/2015 150.00$          SOFTWARE

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG OHIO HOUSE REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATIONAL COMMITTEE 20 S. FRONT STREET 2ND FLOOR COLUMBUS OH 43215 7/13/2015 150.00$          SOFTWARE

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG OHROC 20 SOUTH FRONT ST COLUMBUS OH 43215 8/10/2015 150.00$          software

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG HARRY L ALLEN JR  5085 LOCKWOOD ROAD PERRY OH 44081 6/2/2015 100.00$          OWNER  SOUTHWIND FARMS

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG RODNEY W ALLWOOD  8279 MIDLAND ROAD MENTOR OH 44060 10/14/2015 100.00$          RETIRED

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG ARTHUR D BALDWIN  6941 WAITE HILL RD WAITE HILL OH 44094 10/10/2015 100.00$          RETIRED

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG PATRICIA BILBIC  6387 ST. RTE 307 W GENEVA OH 44041 10/19/2015 100.00$          OWNER HARPERSFIELD WINERY

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DAVID BLACK  34975 ASPEN WOOD LN WILLOUGHBY OH 44094 10/20/2015 100.00$          ULMER & BERNE

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG BONNIE J BOYD  11112 A PROUTY RD CONCORD OH 44077 10/20/2015 100.00$          HOWARD HANNA/REAL ESTATE

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG JOHN V CADY  7223 MULBERRY ROAD CHESTERLAND OH 44026 6/1/2015 100.00$          DOCTOR  JOHN CADY DO

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG GILBERT T CAVE  7834 BRAKEMAN ROAD PAINESVILLE OH 44077 9/24/2015 100.00$          RETIRED

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG MICHEAL E COLEMAN  5137 CHARLANE COURT MADISON OH 44057 12/10/2015 100.00$          RETIRED

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DONNA R DETTERING  469 BAYRIDGE BLVD WILLOWICK OH 44095 9/26/2015 100.00$          RETIRED ACCOUNTANT

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG JOHN EKLUND  12040 BURLINGTON GLEN DR CHARDON OH 44024 6/8/2015 100.00$          STATE SENATOR

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG JOHN FAKULT  232 E 293 ST WILLOWICK OH 44095 10/3/2015 100.00$          RETIRED

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG JOSEPH P FAKULT  451 BAYRIDGE BLVD WILLOWICK OH 44095 5/28/2015 100.00$          RETIRED

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DAVID M FIEBIG  35701 HANNA ROAD WILLOUGHBY HILLS OH 44094 6/8/2015 100.00$          WILLOUGHBY HILLS CITY COUNCIL

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG MELISSA GARRETT  3401 LYONS CLUB COURT AUSTIN TX 78738 10/15/2015 100.00$          TES  INC

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG RICK GARRETT  3401 LYONS CLUB COURT AUSTIN TX 78738 10/5/2015 100.00$          PRESIDENT TES  INC

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DAVID GENIS  13580 PAINESVILLE WARREN RD PAINESVILLE OH 44077 6/1/2015 100.00$          RETIRED

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG THOMAS G HACH  11575 FAY ROAD CONCORD OH 44077 6/8/2015 100.00$          NUCOR STEEL

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DIANE HANFORD  7900 SKYLINEVIEW DR MENTOR OH 44060 5/29/2015 100.00$          RETIRED

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG ROBERT S JUHASZ  7090 PINEHILL CONCORD TOWNSHIP OH 44077 10/20/2015 100.00$          DOCTOR  CLEVELAND CLINIC

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG CAROL L KRUSE  28931 EDDY ROAD WILLOUGHBY HILLS OH 44092 9/26/2015 100.00$          RETIRED

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG CHARLES LAUGHLIN  25 ORTON RD PAINESVILLE OH 44077 6/8/2015 100.00$          MANAGER LUBRIZOL

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG WALTER S LAZUKA  7195 COMMERCE DRIVE MENTOR OH 44060 10/9/2015 100.00$          WALTERS MUSIC & VENDING

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG PAMELA R MARTIN  9030 CABRIOLET DRIVE CONCORD OH 44060 10/6/2015 100.00$          LAKE ERIE COLLEGE

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG KATHERINE NETHERTON  2945 KENDALL ROAD AKRON OH 44321 10/20/2015 100.00$          HOMEMAKER

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG ROBERT NETHERTON  2945 KENDALL ROAD AKRON OH 44321 10/20/2015 100.00$          FIRST ENERGY



FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG KAREN M NYE  6902 HUNTING HOLLOW LANE E HUDSON OH 44236 10/20/2015 100.00$          OSANA PAC CHAIRMAN

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DOREEN PIETRZYK  6060 MADISON ROAD THOMPSON OH 44086 10/20/2015 100.00$          ST JOSEPH LIMITED

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG JOHN N RAMPE  1246 HIGH STREET FAIRPORT HARBOR OH 44077 10/20/2015 100.00$          CO. PRESIDENT  TORQUE TRANSMISSION

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG PATRICIA RIBIC  6387 ST. RTE 307 W GENEVA OH 44041 10/19/2015 100.00$          OWNER HARPERSFIED VINEYARDS

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG MICHAEL SADOWSKI  9339 CANTERBURY MENTOR OH 44060 10/15/2015 100.00$          PARKWOOD CORP

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG TAMMY SADOWSKI  9339 CANTERBURY MENTOR OH 44060 10/5/2015 100.00$          RETIRED

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG JOHN M SANDERS  386 PARADISE ROAD PAINESVILLE OH 44077 10/26/2015 100.00$          TRUSTEE

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG BRIAN SHERWIN  9494 SMITH ROAD WAITE HILL OH 44094 10/20/2015 100.00$          SELF  INVESTMENTS BRIAN SHERWIN

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG GENE SIEGEL  6062 SOUTH RIVER RD MADISON OH 44057 10/20/2015 100.00$          SOUTH RIVER WINERY OWNER

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG HEATHER SIEGEL  6062 SOUTH RIVER RD MADISON OH 44057 10/20/2015 100.00$          SOUTH RIVER WINERY OWNER

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG MARIO VITALONE  35033 RIDGE ROAD WILLOUGHBY OH 44094 10/20/2015 100.00$          VITALONE TOWING

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DAVID A VITAZ  8075 N ORCHARD ROAD CONCORD OH 44077 6/8/2015 100.00$          CFO  BLUE TECHNOLOGY

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DAVID A VITAZ  8075 N ORCHARD ROAD CONCORD OH 44077 9/28/2015 100.00$          CFO  BLUE TECHNOLOGY

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG RICHARD WARNER  6901 RAVENNA ROAD CONCORD TOWNSHIP OH 44077 6/8/2015 100.00$          FIRE CHIEF  CONCORD TOWNSHIP

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG TERESA WHEELOCK  4875 BELLE MEADOW RD MENTOR OH 44060 10/20/2015 100.00$          RETIRED

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG MARK WISE  6960 THORNTAIL COURT CONCORD OH 44077 10/20/2015 100.00$          BEST EFFORT

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DONNA YOUNG  2138 W. CHICAGO AVENUE CHICAGO IL 60622 10/5/2015 100.00$          GROUPON

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG GAYLE A YOUNG  6893 MILDON DR PAINESVILLE OH 44077 10/20/2015 100.00$          LAKE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG THOMAD C HACH  11575 FAY ROAD CONCORD TOWNSHIP OH 44077 10/20/2015 75.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG GAYLE A ALANEN  5438 MIDDLE RIDGE ROAD MADISON OH 44057 5/30/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG WESLEY OR GAYLE ALANEN  5438 MIDDLE RIDGE ROAD MADISON OH 44057 11/16/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG RODNEY W ALLWOOD  8279 MIDLAND ROAD MENTOR OH 44060 6/5/2015 50.00$             RETIRED

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG RICK AMOS  4575 WHITE ANGEL PERRY OH 44081 5/27/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG RICK AMOS  4575 WHITE ANGEL PERRY OH 44081 10/12/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG JAMES ARBACEWSKI  8001 HUMPHREY HILL DRIVE CONCORD OH 44077 9/28/2015 50.00$             FERRANTE WINERY

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG CHRISTINE M BLAKE  7135 FOX LEDGES LANE CHAGRIN FALLS OH 44022 5/31/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG JEFFREY A BRAUER  8874 EAGLE ROAD KIRTLAND OH 44094 10/20/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG JEFFREY A BRAUER  8874 EAGLE ROAD KIRTLAND OH 44094 10/20/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG HARRY BURT  5653 ANDREWS ROAD MENTOR ON THE LAKE OH 44060 6/8/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG JANET F CLAIR  763 MENTOR AVE #6 PAINESVILLE OH 44077 6/7/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG TERRENCE M CROCKETT  9137 CREEKWOOD DRIVE MENTOR OH 44060 5/27/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG BEVERLY DAVIS  7094 BRIGHTWOOD DR CONCORD TWP OH 44077 6/8/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG JOANNE M FIALA  4372 ST JOHNS BLUFF LANE WILLOUGHBY OH 44094 10/1/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG CAROLYN FIDANZA  8405 SANCTUARY DRIVE MENTOR OH 44060 10/31/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DYLAN FRANCIS  1543 HUBBARD ROAD APT C MADISON OH 44057 10/20/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG FRIENDS OF GEORGE PHILIPS 5480 MELODY LANE WILLOUGHBY OH 44094 6/4/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG CHRISTOPHER A GALLOWAY  9401 MENTOR AVE #240 MENTOR OH 44060 6/8/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG MICHEAL S GOLDSTEIN ESQ  3386 BELVOIR BLVD BEACHWOOD OH 44122 6/11/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG VOLANSKI L JOHN  55 WILMINGTON DRIVE PAINESVILLE OH 44077 9/20/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG ANTHONY F KOSICEK  2116 ASHBROOK DRIVE ASHTABULA OH 44094 10/20/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DONALD KOSLOFF  2255 PAR LN #8 WILLOUGHBY OH 44094 12/30/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG JOYCE KOSLOFF  2255 PAR LN #8 WILLOUGHBY OH 44094 12/31/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DONALD P LEAMAN  8115 HUMPHREY HILL DRIVE CONCORD OH 44077 5/31/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG RANTALA A MARK  2709 COUNTRY CLUB ROAD ROCKY RIVER OH 44116 6/8/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DAVID PAYNE  111 GOODRICH COURT CHARDON OH 44024 10/20/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG ENZO PERFITO  12021 RAVENNA ROAD MUNSON OH 44024 10/20/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG ELLIOT Z PILARCZK  216 GILLETTE STREET PAINESVILLE OH 44077 10/26/2015 50.00$             RETIRED

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG WALTER SIEGEL  4525 WHITE ANGEL DR PERRY OH 44081 6/8/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG TOM STAPEL  11091 QUAIL HOLLOW DRIVE PAINESVILLE OH 44077 6/5/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG SANDRA J TADDEO  36890 SKYLINE DR WILLOUGHBY OH 44094 6/1/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG GREGORY B WEST  2356 RIVERS EDGE DRIVE WILLOUGHBY OH 44094 6/8/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DONNIE WINCHELL  822 TOTE ROAD AUSTINBURG OH 44010 10/29/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DONALD WOODWARD  P.O. BOX GENEVA OH 44041 10/20/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG GLORIA WRIGHT  7420 MARKELL ROAD WILLOUGHBY OH 44094 9/9/2015 50.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DALE FELLOWS  2812 FOWLER DRIVE WILLOUGHBY HILLS OH 44094 10/20/2015 40.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG NANCY L MLANCH  165 PARADISE RD PAINESVILLE OH 44077 6/4/2015 35.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG MARK POROSTOSKY  214 PARKWAY BLVD MADISON OH 44057 6/8/2015 35.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG GREGG BOEHLFELD  P.O. BOX MENTOR OH 44060 6/16/2015 30.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG TERRANCE M CROCKETT  9137 CREEKWOOD DR MENTOR OH 44060 10/30/2015 30.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG CINDY J ADAMS  412 FIDDLERS WAY PAINESVILLE OH 44077 10/20/2015 25.00$             RETIRED

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG DAVID A FELL  PO BOX 110 WILLOUGHBY OH 44096 5/22/2015 25.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG JEFFREY KOLASINSKI  61 SHAWONDASSEE DRIVE TIMBERLAKE OH 44095 9/29/2015 25.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG RAE E SCHAEPERKLAUS  3412 FIDDLERS GREEN RD CINCINNATI OH 45248-2810 9/28/2015 25.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG JANET ANDERSON  789 BARRETT ROAD GREENFIELD OH 45123 12/19/2015 20.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG GREGG BOEHLFELD  P.O. BOX MENTOR OH 44060 9/24/2015 20.00$             

FRIENDS OF RON YOUNG EVELYN IANNINI  10042 BROOKFIELD DR MENTOR OH 44060 9/28/2015 5.00$               

TOTAL 34,744.70$     


